

Senator.Johnson@iga.in.gov

Phone:

800-382-9467

200 W. Washington St.

Indianapolis, IN 46204

Republicans.com/Johnson

www.IndianaSenate

## STATE SENATOR TYLER JOHNSON

## **SENATE DISTRICT 14**

## **BIOGRAPHY**

State Sen. Tyler Johnson was elected in 2022 to represent Hoosiers in Senate District 14. Dr. Johnson represents portions of Allen and DeKalb counties.

Dr. Johnson serves on the Senate Committees on Education and Career Development; Elections; Family and Children Services; and Health and Provider Services.

A graduate of Leo High School and University of Saint Francis, Dr. Johnson returned home after medical school to become an emergency room physician in Northeast Indiana.

In the community, Dr. Johnson served as the director of emergency medicine, chief of staff and was on the board of directors for Parkview Hospital in Dekalb. He represents emergency physicians in Indiana by working with hospitals and legislators on improving patient safety and access to care.

He and his wife, Alicia, live in Leo with their four children.



